1
ICG-2210W-NR
Industrial 5G NR Compact Cellular Wireless Gateway
with 2-Port 10/100/1000T
Powerful 5G NR and Wi-Fi 5 Industrial Network Solution
PLANET ICG-2210W-NR is an industrial-grade wireless cellular gateway for demanding
mobile applications. Packed with cutting-edge features, including 5G NR (New Radio)
technology, dual WAN, and two micro SIM slots, it goes further with dual high-speed

Temperature: -40 ~ 85 degrees C
Relative humidity: 5 ~ 90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
ICG-2210W-NR Industrial 5G NR Compact Cellular Wireless Gateway with 2-Port 10/100/1000T
ICP Deutschland GmbH | +49(0)7121-14323-20 | sales@icp-deutschland.de | www.icp-deutschland.de
ICG-2210W-NR
Related Products
ICG-2515-NR Industrial 5G NR Cellular Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
ICG-2515W-NR Industrial 5G NR Cellular Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
IVR-100 Industrial 5-Port 10/100/1000T VPN Security Gateway
ICG-2510WG-LTE Industrial 4G LTE Cellular Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
VCG-1500WG-LTE Vehicle 4G LTE Cellular Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100TX
WGR-500-4PV Industrial Wall-mount Gigabit Router with 4-Port 802.3at PoE+ and LCD Touch Screen
WGR-500-4P Industrial Wall-mount Gigabit Router with 4-Port 802.3at PoE+
WGR-500 Industrial 5-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mount Gigabit Router